
Rｄ.1 Rｄ.2 Rｄ.3 Rｄ.4 Rｄ.5 東西統一
4月24日 5月15日 6月26日 9月4日 10月23日 11月13日
もてぎ 本庄 SUGO 茂原 御殿場 鈴鹿
16台 15台 台 台 台 台

順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt 6戦 5戦
1 14 春日 龍之介 東 SPS川口 32 34 66 66
2 10 大越 武 東 BEMAX RACING 33 28 61 61
3 11 富下 李央菜 東 Formula Blue TKC 29 24 53 53
4 64 角田 侑進 東 HRT 20 21 41 41
5 19 蒲生 尚弥 東 のりものクラブTIGRE 27 27 27
6 33 田上 龍輝 東 チームKBF 25 25 25
7 18 吉田 広樹 東 のりものクラブエッフェガーラ 21 21 21
8 92 鈴木 太郎 東 チャリ走RacingSpirits 20 20 20
9 12 西澤 柊哉 東 Team REGOLITH 14 4 18 18

10 36 續木 堂統 東 ガレージC 18 18 18
11 57 米林 慶晃 東 REON RACING TEAM 13 13 13
12 98 渡邉 賢人 東 SuperRacingJunkie! 6 6 6
13 72 小野 大地 東 チームTKC 5 5 5
14 22 酒井 翔太 東 FIRST GARAGE BEMAX
15 27 高島 恒太 東 チーム エッフェガーラ
16 78 小林 海璃 東 ミツサダ PWG RACING
17 34 増田 貴久 東 LUCE MOTOR SPORTS
18 63 杉村 拓海 東 SPS川口

※Paddock Gate集計

2022全日本カート選手権FP-3 東地域 合計 有効



Rｄ.1 Rｄ.2 Rｄ.3 Rｄ.4 Rｄ.5 東西統一
4月10日 5月8日 7月31日 8月21日 9月18日 11月13日
琵琶湖 神戸 御殿場 神戸 中山 鈴鹿
15台 22台 台 台 台 台

順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt 6戦 5戦
1 25 鈴木 恵武 西 Formula Blue 増田スピード 27 28 55 55
2 86 内海 陽翔 西 シナジーリンクス 8 32 40 40
3 30 久富 圭 西 Formula Blue Ash 15 23 38 38
4 44 中村 海斗 西 TEAM NAGAO 35 35 35
5 22 岩下 桂都 西 チームナガオ 34 34 34
6 33 上田 凌成 西 NAGAHARA. Premium Racing 29 29 29
7 16 佐藤 こころ 西 チームナガオ 26 26 26
8 74 宮地 健太朗 西 Ash 22 22 22
9 12 井田 泰我 西 KC NAGAHARA 21 21 21

10 11 森川 貴光 西 HIRAI PROJECT with Ash 20 20 20
11 27 舟橋 弘典 西 Hiraiproject with Ash 18 18 18
12 14 坂上 真海 西 TAKAGI PLANNING 14 14 14
13 55 大井 偉史 西 Vifonte with Ash 13 13 13
14 96 大野 弘志 西 SLT.RT/TeamBONJIN 13 13 13
15 31 黒川 雄基 西 VersusRT with CORSA 13 13 13
16 59 藤松 楽久 西 HKC with Paddock Gate 10 10 10
17 13 向田 一聡 西 SLT.RT ANT 6 6 6
18 57 江﨑 昭彦 西 Ash 3 3 3
19 39 金沢 太景 西 TIGRE
20 29 中尾 正義 西 チームナガオ
21 18 岸 秀行 西 チームナガオ・大阪鶴見法律事務所
22 77 貝塚 庚士郎 西 ヒーローズ
23 99 寺田 海翔 西 チームナガオ
24 15 竹北 悠人 西 SUS-K RAYS TEAM PAPTOR
25 26 泉 朱馬 西 HIGUCHI RACING TEAM

※Paddock Gate集計

2022全日本カート選手権FP-3 西地域 合計 有効



Rｄ.1 Rｄ.2 Rｄ.3 Rｄ.4 Rｄ.5 東西統一
琵琶湖 神戸 御殿場 神戸 中山 鈴鹿
もてぎ 本庄 SUGO 茂原 御殿場 台

順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt Pt 6戦 5戦
1 14 春日 龍之介 東 SPS川口 32 34 66 66
2 10 大越 武 東 BEMAX RACING 33 28 61 61
3 25 鈴木 恵武 西 Formula Blue 増田スピード 27 28 55 55
4 11 富下 李央菜 東 Formula Blue TKC 29 24 53 53
5 64 角田 侑進 東 HRT 20 21 41 41
6 86 内海 陽翔 西 シナジーリンクス 8 32 40 40
7 30 久富 圭 西 Formula Blue Ash 15 23 38 38
8 44 中村 海斗 西 TEAM NAGAO 35 35 35
9 22 岩下 桂都 西 チームナガオ 34 34 34

10 33 上田 凌成 西 NAGAHARA. Premium Racing 29 29 29
11 19 蒲生 尚弥 東 のりものクラブTIGRE 27 27 27
12 16 佐藤 こころ 西 チームナガオ 26 26 26
13 33 田上 龍輝 東 チームKBF 25 25 25
14 74 宮地 健太朗 西 Ash 22 22 22
15 18 吉田 広樹 東 のりものクラブエッフェガーラ 21 21 21
16 12 井田 泰我 西 KC NAGAHARA 21 21 21
17 92 鈴木 太郎 東 チャリ走RacingSpirits 20 20 20
18 11 森川 貴光 西 HIRAI PROJECT with Ash 20 20 20
19 12 西澤 柊哉 東 Team REGOLITH 14 4 18 18
20 36 續木 堂統 東 ガレージC 18 18 18
21 27 舟橋 弘典 西 Hiraiproject with Ash 18 18 18
22 14 坂上 真海 西 TAKAGI PLANNING 14 14 14
23 55 大井 偉史 西 Vifonte with Ash 13 13 13
24 57 米林 慶晃 東 REON RACING TEAM 13 13 13
25 96 大野 弘志 西 SLT.RT/TeamBONJIN 13 13 13
26 31 黒川 雄基 西 VersusRT with CORSA 13 13 13
27 59 藤松 楽久 西 HKC with Paddock Gate 10 10 10
28 13 向田 一聡 西 SLT.RT ANT 6 6 6
29 98 渡邉 賢人 東 SuperRacingJunkie! 6 6 6
30 72 小野 大地 東 チームTKC 5 5 5
31 57 江﨑 昭彦 西 Ash 3 3 3
32 22 酒井 翔太 東 FIRST GARAGE BEMAX
33 27 高島 恒太 東 チーム エッフェガーラ
34 39 金沢 太景 西 TIGRE
35 29 中尾 正義 西 チームナガオ
36 18 岸 秀行 西 チームナガオ・大阪鶴見法律事務所
37 77 貝塚 庚士郎 西 ヒーローズ
38 78 小林 海璃 東 ミツサダ PWG RACING
39 99 寺田 海翔 西 チームナガオ
40 15 竹北 悠人 西 SUS-K RAYS TEAM PAPTOR
41 34 増田 貴久 東 LUCE MOTOR SPORTS
42 63 杉村 拓海 東 SPS川口
43 26 泉 朱馬 西 HIGUCHI RACING TEAM

※Paddock Gate集計

2022全日本カート選手権FP-3
東西統一

合計 有効
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